10/14/06 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY
FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK 10/14/06
N
) SCORES
1. Dexter I 1S 10. Pinckney 'B’
' 2, Pinckney 'A' 51 11. Livonia Stevenson
3. Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A'’ 85 12. Novi
4. Saline 'A’ 96 13. Clarkston
5. University of Detroit Jesuit 130 14. Belleville
6. Livonia Churchill 168 15. Wayne Memorial
7. Hartland 185 16. Grand Blanc
8. Saline 'B' 227 17. Redford Union
9. Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B’ 254 18. Detreoit Catholic Central

FIN NAME
1. Bobby Aprill (11}
2. Dan Jackson (12)
3. Jason Bishop (10)
4, Ben Steavenson (11)
5. Ryan Neely (12)
6. David Emery (12)
7. Mike Katsefaras (11}
8. Dan Culbertson (10)
9. Phil Fattore (11)
10. Charlie Cavell (11)
7N\ Brenden Marcum (12)
Brian Hankins (11)
13. Jim Pearson (11)
14, Brian Connman (10)
15. Matt Wines (10)
16. Samuel Bender (12)
17. Andrew Martin (12)
18. Paul Versluis (12)
19. Tom Hunty (10}
20. Alex Hess (11)
21. Mike Weisbuch (12)
22. Blake Johnson (11)
23. Matt Brunner (11)
24, John Siira (11)
25. Brian Fernandez (11)
26. Brandon Grysko (11)
27 Kevan Williams (11)
28. Joe Varilone (11)
29. David Cogswell (11)
30. Steve Sherman (12)
31. Eric Hubbard (11)
32. David Funke (10)
33. Scott Osdras (11)
34. Mark Waterbury (10)
35. Phil Clark (11}
36. Nick Kern (9)
37. Jordan Jackson (12)
38. Mark Pilat (12)
36, Kelly O'Sullivan (12)
£\ Josh Siira (11)
- Joe Zill (12)
42. Kevin Mahar (10)

MEN'S Division I

Men

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Dexter
Dexter
Dexter
Dexter
Dexter
Pinckney 'A’

Pinckney 'A’

Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A’
University of Detroit
Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A’
Pinckney 'A'

Pinckrey 'A’
University of Detroit
Saline 'A’
Pinckney 'A’
Saline 'A’

Dexter I

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Saline 'A'

Dexter I

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Saline 'A'
Pinckney 'A'
Hartland

Saline 'A'

Livonia Churchill
Southfield Lathrup
Livonia Churchill
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Belleville

Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A'
University of Detroit
Hartland

Livonia Churchill
University of Detroit
Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B’
Saline 'B'

Livonia Churchill
Saline 'A'

Hartland

Saline 'B'

Hartland

[ o B e S B ]

IAI

'A'

OA!

NUM
311
314
312
317
316
384
386
253
457
251
387
385
460
420
389
419
315
256
423
313
257
424
383
340
421
347
449
350
252
280
254
458
339
352
456
267
433
348
425
341
436
338

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

RESULTS
15:52.
15:53.
15:58.
16:01.
16:08.
16:15.
16:15.
16:21.
16:22.
16:24.
16:40.
16:41.
16:43.
16:50.
16:50.
16:51.
16:51.
16:52.
16:54.
16:54.
16:55.
16:56.
16:59.
17:01.
17:02.
17:04.
17:05.
17:07.
17:10.
17:11.
17:12.
17:14.
17:15.
17:19.
17:20.
17:21.
17:22.
17:22.
17:23.
17:23.
17:25.
17:27.
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18
19

21
22

P
24
25
26

27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35

37
39
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41
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10/14/06

FIN
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK

NAME

Austen Parker (11)
Ben Bonenfant (12)
Austin Taylor (12)
Brian Robertson (12)
Michael Lahner (9)
Robin Green (11)
Andrew Harper (9)
Jimmy Lecnard (11)
James Holbrook {12)
Matt Smolinski (11}
Ricky Manza (12)

Joe Lipa (9)

Adam Kern

Andrew Chaffee (11)
Chris Dunn (11)
Nathan Karr (9)
Brett Burdick (10)
Chris Lotz (10}

Erik Poyhonen (12)
Dave Antishin (12)
Jim Waterbury {(12)
Dave McIntyre (12)
Jamie Fogel (12)
Nathan Wise {(10)
Jacob Schofisld (11)
James Holly

Justin Farooq (10)
Jeff Crandell (12)
Ryan Burt (12)

Mike Green (10)

Rich Priebe (11)
Tyler Parker (11}
Mike Blaszczyk (9)
Ronson Webster (12)
Forbes Dever (10}
Alan Stackpoole (10}
Shawn Howse (10)
Larry Cassar (11)
Eric Krauss

Rajan Kinshuk
Abraham Mendez (11)
Matthew Macek {10)
Mike Place (11)

Ryan Obarzanek (11}
Thomas Szczygiel (10)
Eric Nordaquist
Travis Crawford (10)
Brian Forhan

Pat Shrader (12)

Jim Brunner (11)
Nick Levinson (12)
Kyle Zill (12)

Dean Foucha (11)

Jdon Voiles

Jacob Winbigler (12)
Matt MciIntosh (11)
Evan Lessenthien (10)

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Pinckney 'B’

University of Detroit Jesuit

Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B’
Livonia Churchill
Pinckney 'B’

Saline 'B'

Saline ‘A’

Hartland

Wayne Memorial

Saline 'B’

Novi

Saline 'B!

Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B'
Clarkston

Saline 'B’

Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B'
Grand Blanc

Pinckney 'B’

Pinckney 'A’

Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Churchill
Livonia Stevenson
Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B’
Livonia Churchill
Wayne Memorial

University of Detroit Jesuit

Novi

Grand Blanc

Hartland

Livonia Stevenson
Belleville

Pinckney 'B'

Novi

Redford Union
Clarkston

Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Stevenson
Clarkston

Livonia Stevenson
Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B!
Wayne Memorial
Redford Uniocon

Novi

Petroit Catholic Central
Novi

Clarkston

Pinckney 'B’

Hartland

Novi

Novi

Redford Union

Saline 'B'

Detroit Catholic Central
Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B’
Clarkston

University of Detroit Jesuit

Clarkston

10/14/06

NUM
398
455
269
349
396
432
422
337
468
435
374
434
263
288
431
266
324
397
388
359
381
362
264
353
471
461
373
325
335
360
277
399
371
413
289
365
361
290
364
268
470
411
375
299
377
291
395
336
376
372
410
437
301
265
293
459
282

RESULTS
17:29.
17:39.
17:4%.
17:44.
17:47.
17:49.
17:50.
17:51.
17:53.
17:55.
17:55
17:56.
18:03.
18:04.
18:04.
18:05.
18:08.
18:08.
18:09.
18:09.
18:10.
18:12.
18:13.
18:17.
18:17.
18:18.
18:22.
18:22.
18:23.
18:24.
18:25.
18:26.
18:29.
18:30
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:34.
18:36.
18:42.
18:42.
18:43.
18:46.
18:49.
18:52.
18:55.
19:02.
19:03.
19:10.
19:11.
19:11.
19:13.
19:16.
19:16.
19:20.
19:21.
19:21.

. e e

O N WO LNVNAWOCDODRPFEAINAOALEOAREALNNOOCOSON-NINOAUANPRPWONGOOURNOUWMWOUIWONOOOIWEN

PAGE 2



10/14/06

FIN

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105,
106.
107,
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK

NAME

John Webster (10)
Carter Sherman (9)
Tony Ross

Grahm Liddele
Spencer Hall (9)
Matt Kibner {10)
Nelson Hammons (12)
Brian Mill

Brandon Coffey (10}
Mike D'Arcangelo (10)
Jeff Harmon (10)
Jacob Blossfeld (10)
Darren Pack (10)
Jeffery Goff
Kashawn Wooton (9}
Patrick Lauer (11)
Adam Radford (12)
Roger Sparks

Kevin Whittenberg {12)
Nick Brown (9)

Chris Goodyear (11}
Ian Hotton

Sean Meixner (12)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Grand Blanc

Belleville

Clarkston

Livonia Stevenson
Detroit Catholic Central
Redford Union

Belleville

Grand Blanc

Wayne Memorial

Redford Union

Detroit Catholic Central
Detroit Catholic Central
Grand Blanc

Grand Blanc

Belleville

Detroit Catholic Central
Belleville

Wayne Memorial

Wayne Memorial

Detroit Catholic Central
Redford Union

Belleville

Redford Union

10/14/06

NUM
329
279
287
363
304
409
275
323
467
407
302
305
327
328
281
300
278
469
473
2176
408
276
412

RESULTS
19:24.
19:32.
19:35.
19:39.
19:47.
19:48.
19:52.
20:01.
20:14.
20:16.
20:17.
20:26.
20:30.
20:53.
21:09.
21:20.
21:21.
21:21.5
21:22.1
21:22.5
21:23.1
21:23.5
21:24.0
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10/14/06 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY
FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK 10/14/06
/ﬂa\ TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN
1. Dexter I Bobby Aprill (11) 1
Dan Jackson (12) 2
Jason Bishop (10) 3
Ben Steavenson (11) 4
Ryan Neely (12) 5
Andrew Martin (12) 17
Alex Hess (11) 20

** TEAM TOTAL **
2, Pinckney 'A' David Emery (12) 6
Mike Katsefaras {11) 7
Brenden Marcum (12) 1li
Brian Hankins (11) 12
Matt Wines (10) 15
Matt Brunner (11} 23
Erik Poyhonen (12) 61

** TEAM TOTAL **
3. Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A°’ Dan Culbertson (10) 8
Charlie Cavell (11} io0
Paul Versluis (12) i8
Mike Weisbuch (12) 21
David Cogswell (11} 29
(ﬁh\ Eric Hubbard (11) 31

*%* TEAM TOTAL **
4. Saline 'A' Brian Connman (10} 14
Samuel Bender (12} 16
Tom Hunty (10} 19
Blake Johnson (11) 22
Brian Fernandez {11) 25
Kelly O'Sullivan (12} 39
Andrew Harper (9) 49

*+ TEAM TOTAL **
5. University of Detroit Jesuit Phil Fattore (11) 9
Jim Pearson (11) 13
David Funke (10) 32
Phil Clark {(11) 35
Ben Bonenfant (12) 44
James Holly 68
Matt McIntosh (11} 98

*+ TEAM TOTAL **
6. Livonia Churchill Brandon Gryske {(11) 26
Joe Varilone (11) 28
Mark Waterbury (10) 34
Mark Pilat (12) 38
Brian Robertson (12} 46
o Jim Waterbury {12) 63
0 Nathan Wise (10} 66

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

15:52
15:53
15:58
16:01
16:08
16:51
16:54

1:19:52

16:15
16:15
16:40
16:41
16:50
16:59
18:09

1:22:41

16:21
16:24
16:52
16:55
17:10
17:12

1:23:42

16:50
16:51
16:54
16:56
17:02
17:23
17:50

1:24:33

16:22
16:43
17:14
17:20
17:39
18:18
19:21

1:25:18

17:04
17:07
17:19
17:22
17:44
18:10
18:17

1:26:36
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11
12
15

i0
18
21
28

14
i6
19
22
25

96

13
31
34
43

130

26
27
33
37
45

168
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10/14/06 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY
FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK 10/14/06
/’“\ TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN
7. Hartland John Siira (11) 24
Scott Osdras (11) 33
Josh Siira (11} 40
Kevin Mahar (10) 42
Jimmy Leonard (11) 50
Ryan Burt (12) 71
Brian Forhan 90

** TEAM TOTAL *+*
8. Saline 'B! Jordan Jackson (12) 37
Joe Zill {12) 41
Robin Green (11) 48
Matt Smelinski (11) 52
Joe Lipa (9) 54
Chris Dunn (11) 57
Kyle 2ill (12) 94

** TEAM TOTAL **
9. Ann Arbor Pioneer 'B' Nick Kern (9} 36
Austin Taylor (12) 45
Adam Kern 55
Nathan Karr (9) 58
Jamie Fogel (12) 65
Rajan Kinshuk 82
{ \ Jon Voiles 86

** TEAM TOTAL **
10. Pinckney 'B' Austen Parker ({(11) 43
Michael Lahner (9) 47
Chris Lotz (10) 60
Tyler Parker (11) 74
Travis Crawford {(10) 89

11. Livonia Stevenson

12. Novi

** TEAM TOTAL **

Dave Antishin (12}
Dave MclIntyre (12}
Mike Green (10)

Alan Stackpoole (10)
Shawn Howse (10)
Eric Krauss

Grahm Liddele

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ricky Manza (12}
Justin Farcogq (10)
Mike Blaszczyk (9)
Mike Place (11)

Thomas Szczygiel {10}

Pat Shrader (12)
Jim Brunner (11)

** TEAM TOTPAL **

62
64
72
78
19

103

53
69
75
85
87

92

RESULTS

17:01
17:15
17:23
17:27
17:51
18:23
19:03

1:26:57

17:22
17:25
17:49
17:55
17:56
18:04
19:13

1:28:27

17:21
17:41
18:03
18:05
18:13
18:42
19:16

1:29:23

17:29
17:47
18:08
18:26
19:02

1:30:52

18:09
18:12
18:24
18:32
18:33
18:36
19:39

1:31:50

17:55
18:22
18:29
18:46
18:52
19:10
19:11

1:32:214
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10/14/06 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK 10/14/06
fﬂﬁ\ TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAME FIN
13. Clarkston Andrew Chaffee (11) 56
Forbes Dever (10) 77
Larry Cassar (11) 80
Eric Nordquist 88
Jacob Winbigler (12) a7
Evan Lessenthien (10} 99
Tony Ross 102
*+ TEAM TOTAL **
14. Belleville Steve Sherman (12) 30
Rich Priebe (11) 73
Carter Sherman (9) 101
Nelson Hammons (12} 106
Kashawn Wooton (9) 114
Adam Radford (12) 116
Ian Hotton 121
** TEAM TOTAL **
15. Wayne Memorial James Holbrook (12) 51
Jacob Schofield (11) 67
Abraham Mendez {11} 83
Brandon Coffey (10) 108
Roger Sparks 117
fgh\ Kevin Whittenberg (12) 118
** TEAM TOTAL **
16. Grand Blanc Brett Burdick (10) 59
Jeff Crandell (12) 70
John Webster {10} 100
Brian Mill 107
Darren Pack (10) 112
Jeffery Goff 113
*+ TEAM TOTAL **
17. Redford Union Ronson Webster (12) 76
Matthew Macek (10) 84
Nick Levinson {12) 93
Matt Kibner (10) 105
Mike D'Arcangelo (10) 109
Chris Goodyear (11) 120
Sean Meixner (12) 122
** TEAM TOTAL **
18. Detreoit Catholic Central Ryan Obarzanek {11} 86
Dean Foucha (11) 95
Spencer Hall ({9) 104
Jeff Harmon (10) 110
Jacob Blossfeld (10} 111
Patrick Lauer (11} 115
Nick Brown (9) 119

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

18:04
18:32
18:34
18:55
19:20
19:21
19:35

1:33:25

17:11
18:25
19:32
19:52
21:09
21:21
21:23

1:36:09

17:53
18:17
18:42
20:14
21:21
21:22

1:36:27

18:08
18:22
19:24
20:01
20:30
20:53

1:36:25

18:30
18:43
19:11
19:48
20:16
21:23
21:24

1:36:28

18:49
19:16
19:47
20:17
20:26
21:20
21:22

1:38:35
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55
76
79
87
96

393

29
72
i00
10%
113

421

58
69

106
111

462

85
94
103
109
110

501
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10/14/06 MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

FR GABRIEL RICHARD CC INV AT HUDSON MILLS METROPARK 10/14/06

I TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAME FIN
Southfield Lathrup Kevan Williams (11) 27

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
17:05

17:05
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